4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

fil:
: 45

02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 74

004649
o 30"

47

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

1024339M
0528514M
0521301F
0521205F
1024377F
1024395M
1145868F
1024314F
1362066F
1024367F
1024348F
1024360F
0528405F
0528667F
0521217F
1024332F
0524982F
1024326F
1145800F
1024393F
0521282F
0528425F
0521224F
1024301F
1024353F
1145879F
1024322F
0521208F
0521309F
0521298F
1024306F
0528537F
0521227F
0521265F
1024313M
0521210F
0521255F
1024345F
0480543F
1145798F

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

.8" N Longitudine
16:54:13 GPS
16:54:13 +0
16:54:13 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AG | DABGESEFD | 02.05 16:
| A | DA35864B | 02.05 1o6:
| SA |DA102048 | 02.05 1o6:
| SAPA |DA3CD802 | 02.05 1lo:
| A | DA3CD6D2 | 02.05 16:
| ST |DA42AB88 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD8CE | 02.05 16:
| ST | DA3CD671 | 02.05 16:
| A |DA118334 | 02.05 16:
| SA |DA102215 | 02.05 16:
| A |DA101ECY9 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD5E2 | 02.05 16:
| SA | DA3CD643 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD932 | 02.05 1o6:
| SA | DAD74E5F | 02.05 16:
| AG |DA102544 | 02.05 16:
| A |[DA1180FO | 02.05 16:
| SIPA |DA3CD820 | 02.05 16:
| A |DA10215C | 02.05 16:
|[NPA |DA11824A | 02.05 16:
| SA | DAD74E55 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD660 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD7D1 | 02.05 16:
| A | DAD74D54 | 02.05 1o6:
| A | DA3CD697 | 02.05 16:
| AG | DA3CD68B | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3305AF | 02.05 16:
| SAPA |DA11803C | 02.05 16:
| SA | DAD74ABD | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD649 | 02.05 16:
| N | DAOQACCS57 | 02.05 16:
| A |DA33067E | 02.05 16:
| SA | DA3CD79F | 02.05 16:
IR |DA11808E | 02.05 16:
| SA | DA35868E | 02.05 16:
| SA | DA3CD5F7 | 02.05 16:
| SA | DA3CD5A8 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD7E3 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD596 | 02.05 16:
| A | DA3CD56D | 02.05 16:

Cod concurs: 17215

02,05,2025 14g51

| SERVER

Ghera Marcel
21° 7" 35" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002040


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235565_1746204853.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

17215

01

fil:
: 45

02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 74

004649
o 30"

47

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0521304F
1145832F
0521201M
0386728M
0521223M
0521272M
0528663M
1024366M
1024373M
1024304M
1024305M
1145815M
0521238M
1146728M
1024347M
1148119M
0521267M
0521266M
1068193M
0277010M
1024309M
0521275M
0528572M
1024303M
1024317M
0528508M
1024311M
0521254M
1145873M
1024302M
1024316M
1024389M
1024318M
0528662M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.8' N

16:54:13 GPS
16:54:13 +0
16

:54:13 GPS +3h

| SA

| SA
| SA
| APA

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA11836C
| DA3CD696
| DA42AA4A
| DA3585FE
| DA42ABBS
| DA42ABG6GC
| DA358675
| DA358725
| DA42A859
| DA35896A
| DA358753
| DA14C94F
| DASALIDEO
| DA35870A
| DA358661
| DA35869A
| DA3A209C
| DA42A9C9
| DA14C675
| DA3586BA
| DA114DDO
| DA42A993
| DA358910
| DA42A9C3
| DA42AA5A
| DA358621
| DA42A96D
| DA14C62D
| DASE3B77
| DA14C708
| DA14C64E
| DA14C73D
| DA42AB1D
| DA358682

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia control

02,05,2025 14g51

| SERVER |

Ghera Marcel
21° 7" 35" E

251442
80002040

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235565_1746204853.pdf

